
March 2026 
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

1    2 3 4 5    6 7 

8 9 10 11 12    13 14 

15 17    18 19 20 21 

22 23 24  25     26 27        28 

29 30 31 

6:00 pm 

6:30 pm Does 

Meeting 

5:30 pm-   16 

Orientation  

 7:00 pm– 

Lodg e Meeting 

No shorts or flip 
flops 

6:00 pm H ouse 

Commit tee  

Meetin g   /   
7:00 BOD  

6:30 pm 

6:00 pm 7:00 pm 

      6:3     0 pm 

6:00 pm 

4:00 pm 

6:00 pm 

6:00 pm 

6:0 0 pm 

6:00 pm 

 8:00 am work in 

the  garden 

Every 

Th ursdays 

      @ 5:00 p.m. 

 4:00 pm 

4:00 pm 

6:00 pm 

Free Drink 

Max $3.50 

Lucky       
Member 
5143 

 4:00 pm 

8:30-11:00 am 

   6:00 pm 

6:00 pm 

6:00 pm PER 
Meeting 

7:00 pm Lodge 
Meeting 

Potato Bar 3:30
pm 

Homemade 
Pizzas 

Rental  March 26 thru Ma rch 29th 

Installation 
of Officers 

Poem Closet  12th– 14th for THS & AHS 

6:00 pm 




