

March 2026

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
<p>1</p>  <p>8:30-11:00 am</p>	<p>2</p> <p>6:00 pm PER Meeting</p> <p>7:00 pm Lodge Meeting</p>	<p>3</p> <p>6:00 pm</p> 	<p>4</p> <p>6:00 pm</p> 	<p>5</p> <p>Every Thursdays @ 5:00 p.m.</p> 	<p>6</p> <p>Potato Bar</p> 	<p>7</p>  <p>3:30 pm</p>  <p>4:00 pm</p>
<p>8</p>  <p>6:30 pm Does Meeting</p>	<p>9</p>	<p>10</p> <p>6:00 pm</p> 	<p>11</p> <p>6:00 pm</p>  <p>6:30 pm</p> 	<p>12</p> <p>6:00 pm</p>  <p>Poem Closet</p>	<p>13</p> <p>Homemade Pizzas</p>  <p>12th-14th for THS & AHS</p>	<p>14</p> <p>4:00 pm</p> 
<p>15</p> <p>5:30 pm- Orientation</p> <p>7:00 pm- Lodge Meeting</p> <p>No shorts or flip flops</p>	<p>16</p>	<p>17</p> <p>6:00 pm</p> 	<p>18</p> <p>6:00 pm</p> 	<p>19</p>  <p>7:00 pm</p> 	<p>20</p> <p>Installation of Officers</p>	<p>21</p> <p>8:00 am work in the garden</p> <p>4:00 pm</p> 
<p>22</p>	<p>23</p> <p>6:00 pm House Committee Meeting /</p> <p>7:00 BOD</p>	<p>24</p> <p>6:00 pm</p> 	<p>25</p> <p>6:00 pm</p>  <p>6:30 pm</p> 	<p>26</p> <p>6:00 pm</p> 	<p>27</p>  <p>Rental March 26 thru March 29th</p>	<p>28</p> <p>4:00 pm</p> 
<p>29</p>	<p>30</p>	<p>31</p> <p>6:00 pm</p> 				<p>Free Drink</p> <p>Max \$3.50</p> <p>Lucky Member</p> <p>5143</p>